
phaeton
kronos

Colossal Titan Strife

1/12

= 200

Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D

1

5
3

4
2

5
3

4
2 7

0

9

0
10

0
9

0

7

0
10

0
9

0
10

0

E-Gt

4

7
0

9

0
10

0
9

0
3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 7

0

9

0
10

0
9

0

7

7

0
10

0
9

0
10

0
7

0

9

0
10

0
9

0

7
10 9 10

10

7
0

9

0
10

0
9

0

7

0
10

0
9

0
10

0
7

0

9

0
10

0
9

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/12

13

5
3

4
2

5
3

7
5 7

0

5

0

5

0
5

0

4

0

4

0
7

0

5

0

5
2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

17

7
0

5

0

5

0
5

0

4

0

4

0
7

0

5

0

5 5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

20

7
0

9

0
10

0
9

0

7

0
10

0
9

0
10

0
7

0

9

0
10

0
9

0

23

5
3

4
2

5
3

4
2 7

0

9

0
10

0
9

0

7

0
10

0
9

0
10

0

26

7
0

9

0
10

0
9

0

7
10 9 10

7
9

10 9
7

10 9 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/12

30

7
9

10 9

7
10 9 10

3
5

6 5
3

6 5 6 3
5

6 5

35

3
6 5 6

3
5

6 5
3

6 5 6 3
5

6 5

3
6

40

5
3 3 3

5
3 3 3

5
3 3 3

3
3 3 3

3
3 3 3

43

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

46

2
2 2 2

2
2 2 2 5

3 3 3
5

3 3 3
3

3 3 3
3

3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/12

49

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

2
2 2 2

2
2 2 2

53

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

56

3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 7
0

9

0
10

0
9

0

7

0
10

0
9

0
10

0

59

7
0

9

0
10

0
9

0

7
10 9 10

7
0

9

0
10

0
9

0

62

7

0
10

0
9

0
10

0
7

0

9

0
10

0
9

0

7
10 9 10

7
9

10 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/12

66

7
10 9 10 7

9
10 9

7
10 9 10

3
5

6 5
3

6 5 6

71

3
5

6 5

3
6 5 6

7
0

5

0

5

0
5

0

4

0

4

0
7

0

5

0
2
0

76
= 180

7
0

5

0

5

0
5

0

4

0

4

0
7

0

5

0

5
3 2

0
5
3

5
3

5
5

80

9
9

9
9

2
0

5
3

5
3 0

2
0

5
3

5
3

5
5

9
9

9
9

2
0

5
3

3x
84

= 200 = 200

3x

5
3

3
5

3 3 3
5

3 3 3
3

3 3 3
3

3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/12

88

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

91

2
2 2 2

2
2 2 2 5

3 3 3
5

3 3 3
3

3 3 3
3

3 3 3

94

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

2
2 2 2

2
2 2 2

98

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

5
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

4
2 2 2

101

3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3
2
0

7
7

10
5

7
3

5
0

7
7

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/12

105
3x

5
7

3
5

5
7

3
5

2 0
7

7
10

3x

5
7

3
5

110

5
7

3
5

2 5
7

3
5

2
4
2 5

3
0

7
7

10

115

5
7

3
5

5
7

3
5

2 0
7

7
10

5
7

3
5

120

5
7

3
5

2 5
7

3
5 2

0
7

7
10

5
7

3
5

126

0
7

7
10

5
7

3
5

5
7

3
5

2 0
7

7
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/12

131

5
7

3
5

5
7

3
5

2 5
7

3
5

136

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2

0 0 0
2

0 0 0
2

0 0 0
2

139

0 0 0
0

0 0 0
0

0 0 0
3

0 0 0
2

A.H.

0 0 0
2

0 0 0
2

142

0 0 0
2

0 0 0
2

0 0 0
0

0 0 0
0

5
3

5
3

4
2

4
2

145

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/12

147

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0
2
0 0 0 0

2
0

149

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

151

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0
2
0 0 0 0

2
0 0 0 0

2
0 0 0

2

154

3 3 3
2

3 3 3
2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

3 3
2

A.H.

157

0 0 0
2

0 0 0
2

3 3 3
2

3 3 3
2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/12

160

0

5
3

0

4
2

0 0 0
2

0 0 0
2

3 3 3
2

3 3 3
2

163

0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
3 3

2
0 0 0

2
0 0 0

2

166

3 3 3
2

3 3 3
2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

0

5
3

0

4
2

169

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

172
4x

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

4x

0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0

2
2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/12

174

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

176

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0

2
2
0 0 0 0

2
2
0

179
= 180

5
3 3 3

5
3 3 3 2

0
5
3

5
3

5
5

9
9

9
9

2
0

5
3

5
3 0

183

= 160
3x

2
0

5
3

5
3

5
5

9
9

9
9

2
0

5
3

3x

5
3

3 2
0

5
3

5
3

5
5

187

= 140

9
9

9
9

2
0

5
3

5
3 0

2
0

5
3

5
3

5
5

9
9

9
9

4
2

5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/12

191

4
2 3

3
(3)
(3)

(3)
(3)

(3)
(3)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


